Annexure 6 - Other creditors
Amounts in INR unless otherwise mentioned

Details of claim Details of claim admitted
No. of Amount

Name of Creditor : claims | Amount of claim| admitted as |Amount of claim under verification ANV @ i (T

admitted

admitted contingent
claim
! | 19.41,95,712.00

19.41,95,712.00

Total (Rs.) 1.00  24,24,08,000.00 1.00 4.,82,12,288.00



